
School Calendar 2023-2024
Subject to change

Monday- Friday July 31- August 4 Teacher-Training/Classroom Set-up/Teacher Work day
Friday August 4 Meet the Teacher 11 am - 1 pm.
Friday August 4 Parent Orientation 6 pm
Saturday August 5 Parent Work Day 8:30 am
Wednesday August 9 First Day of School for Students/Begin 1st Nine Week
Friday September 1 Grandparents Day
Monday September 4 Holiday Labor Day/No School
Friday October 6 End 1st Nine Weeks
Monday- Friday October 9-13 No School/ Fall Break
Monday October 16 Students Return/ Begin 2nd Nine Weeks
Tuesday October 17 Report Cards
Friday November  10 Holiday Veterans Day/ No School
Monday November 13 Progress Reports
Monday-Friday November 20- 24 Thanksgiving Break/ No School
Monday November 27 Students Return
Friday December 15 Christmas Parties/End 2nd Nine Week

(Dismiss 11:30 am)
Monday-Tuesday December 18 -Jan 2 Christmas and New Year’s Holidays
Tuesday January 2 Teacher Work Day (Student’s No School)
Wednesday January 3 Student’s Return/ Begin 3rd Nine Weeks
Wednesday January 3 Report Cards
Monday January 15 Holiday Martin Luther King Day/No School
Wednesday January 31 Progress Reports
Monday February 19 Holiday President Day/ No School
Friday March 1 End 3rd Nine Weeks
Monday March 4 Begin 4th Nine Weeks
Friday March 8 Report Cards
Monday- Friday March 18 - 22 Spring Break
Monday March 25 Student’s Return
Friday March 29 Holiday Good Friday/No School
Sunday March 31 Easter
Wednesday April 10 Progress Reports
Friday May 17 Kindergarten Graduation

Awards Day/ Last Day of School/Report Cards
Early Dismissal after program


